Compact Circuit Protector (CCP)
UL Class CC, Midget and IEC 10x38 fuses
0211 BU-SB101428 Form No.CCP Page 1 of 11 Data Sheet 1157
Specifications:
• Box Lug and Spade Terminal suitable for line, load or
accessory connection
• Box Lug Connection:
- 18-6 AWG (1 to 16mm2) single or dual rated, solid or

Indication
Light
Fuse
Holder Compartment
Knob
Spade
Connection
Circuit
Marking Area
Box
Lug
Connection
Technical Ratings
Catalog Amp Voltage Fuse Agency
Number Poles Rating Rating Type Max. Fuse Ampacity SCCR Approvals Hp ratings
CCP-1-30CC 1 30 600Vac Class CC 30A 200kA
UL 98 Listed
0.5Hp@120V
cULus 22.2 No. 4-04
CCP-2-30CC 2 30 600Vac Class CC 30A 200kA
UL 98 Listed
2.0Hp@240V
cULus 22.2 No. 4-04
UL98 Listed
3Hp@240V
CCP-3-30CC 3 30 600Vac Class CC 30A 200kA
cULus 22.2 No. 4-04
5Hp@480V
7.5Hp@600V
240Vac* UL UL Midget 30A
UL 508 Listed
CCP-1-30M 1 30
10kA*
cULus 22.2 No. 14-05 —
400Vac* IEC 10x38 IEC 32A aM, 25A gG 120kA* IEC 60947-3 AC23A
240Vac* UL UL Midget 30A
UL 508 Listed
CCP-2-30M 2 30
10kA*
cULus 22.2 No. 14-05 —
400Vac* IEC 10x38 IEC 32A aM, 25A gG 120kA* IEC 60947-3 AC23A
240Vac* UL UL Midget 30A
UL 508 Listed
CCP-3-30M 3 30
10kA*
cULus 22.2 No. 14-05 —
400Vac* IEC 10x38 IEC 32A aM, 25A gG 120kA* IEC 60947-3 AC23A
CCP-1-DCC 1 30 80Vdc*

Circuit
Marking
Area
Lockout
Provision
Disconnect Switch
Spade
Connection
Box Lug
Connection
*Class CF with Class J electrical performance.
Fuse Holder
Technical Ratings
Catalog Amp Voltage Fuse Agency
Number Poles Rating Rating Type Max. Fuse Ampacity SCCR Approvals Hp Ratings
CCP-1-30CF 1 30 600Vac CUBEFuse* 30A 200kA
UL 98 Listed
1.5Hp@120V
cULus 22.2 No. 4-04
CCP-2-30CF 2 30 600Vac CUBEFuse* 30A 200kA
UL 98 Listed
3.0Hp@240V
cULus 22.2 No. 4-04
UL 98 Listed
5Hp@240V
CCP-3-30CF 3 30 600Vac CUBEFuse* 30A 200kA
cULus 22.2 No. 4-04
15Hp@480V
10Hp@600V
CCP-1-60CF 1 60 600Vac CUBEFuse* 60A 200kA
UL 98 Listed
3.0Hp@120V
cULus 22.2 No. 4-04
CCP-2-60CF 2 60 600Vac CUBEFuse* 60A 200kA
UL 98 Listed
7.5Hp@240V
cULus 22.2 No. 4-04
UL 98 Listed
7.5Hp@240V
CCP-3-60CF 3 60 600Vac CUBEFuse* 60A 200kA
cULus 22.2 No. 4-04
20Hp@480V
10Hp@600V
CCP-1-100CF 1 100 600Vac CUBEFuse* 100A 200kA
UL 98 Listed
5.0Hp@120V
cULus 22.2 No. 4-04
CCP-2-100CF 2 100 600Vac CUBEFuse* 100A 200kA
UL 98 Listed
10.Hp@240V
cULus 22.2 No. 4-04
UL 98 Listed
20Hp@240V
CCP-3-100CF 3 100 600Vac CUBEFuse* 100A 200kA
cULus 22.2 No. 4-04
50Hp@480V
50Hp@600V
Compact Circuit Protector (CCP)